
Meet Results - Multi Page: 1WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20

Level I6 - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 7/10/2010Gymnastics Australia

7/4/2010

Session 14

Num Name/GymPlace Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Eliza Freeman1 857
VIC

6.0006.3006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.1258.7509.0259.325

15.325 15.025 15.12515.050 60.525
6.0006.3006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.4008.9758.2009.225

15.225 14.200 15.70015.275 60.400

Prelims

Finals

120.925Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Rianna Mizzen2 851
QLD

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.4008.3508.0759.225

15.225 14.075 15.40014.350 59.050
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.2258.2007.6758.925

14.925 13.675 15.52514.200 58.325

Prelims

Finals

117.375Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Grace Sheppard3 852
QLD

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3508.5508.3008.875

14.875 14.300 14.35014.550 58.075
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.0008.4007.9759.200

15.200 14.275 15.00014.400 58.875

Prelims

Finals

116.950Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Georgia Ruehlemann4 854
SA

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6258.4507.5508.725

14.725 13.550 14.62514.450 57.350
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.0008.5007.8008.975

14.975 13.800 15.00014.500 58.275

Prelims

Finals

115.625Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lidia Mclean5 861
VIC

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.9257.6508.8258.875

14.875 14.825 14.92513.650 58.275
6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.3008.4255.9258.700

14.700 11.925 15.60014.125 56.350

Prelims

Finals

114.625Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___



Meet Results - Multi Page: 2WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20

Level I6 - All Age Divisions
Printed on: 7/10/2010Gymnastics Australia
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Session 14

Num Name/GymPlace Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Erin Modaro6 846
NSW

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0008.2508.0009.100

15.100 14.000 14.00014.250 57.350
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5758.1756.9758.825

14.825 12.975 14.47514.175 56.450

Prelims

Finals

113.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Holly Lambert7 844
NSW

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5507.7757.6758.575

14.575 13.675 14.55013.775 56.575
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6508.1007.4008.850

14.850 13.400 14.65014.100 57.000

Prelims

Finals

113.575Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Scarlett Vizec8 862
VIC

6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7007.4256.7509.575

15.575 12.750 14.70013.125 56.150
6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4007.5256.6759.225

15.225 12.675 14.40013.125 55.425

Prelims

Finals

111.575Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Demitria Andrellos9 853
SA

5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.7258.0008.3008.150

14.150 14.300 12.12514.000 54.575
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8508.7757.3008.225

14.225 13.300 14.15014.775 56.450

Prelims

Finals

111.025Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Dania Juricskay10 859
VIC

5.4006.0005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5507.1258.3009.075

15.075 13.700 13.95013.125 55.850
6.0006.0005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1257.2507.6508.750

14.750 13.050 14.12513.150 55.075

Prelims

Finals

110.925Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
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Level I6 - All Age Divisions
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Session 14

Num Name/GymPlace Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Emily Haskayne11 858
VIC

5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1007.2007.0008.650

14.650 13.000 13.80012.900 54.350
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.9508.1756.9258.550

14.550 12.925 14.25014.175 55.900

Prelims

Finals

110.250Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Karla Danelutti12 856
VIC

5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.0507.1257.9759.225

15.225 13.975 12.15013.125 54.475
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8756.9257.6009.125

15.125 13.600 14.17512.825 55.725

Prelims

Finals

110.200Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

Tuuli Kallinen13 850
QLD

6.0006.0005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.7757.3507.8008.575

14.575 13.200 13.77513.350 54.900
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5507.9006.2008.375

14.375 12.200 14.55013.900 55.025

Prelims

Finals

109.925Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Keeley Austin14 864
WA

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9007.9256.9258.350

14.350 12.925 13.90013.925 55.100
6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7007.1506.2758.350

14.350 12.275 14.00013.150 53.775

Prelims

Finals

108.875Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Li-Anne Ng15 868
WA

5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2757.4758.1508.800

14.800 14.150 13.67513.475 56.100
5.4005.4006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1756.3756.5508.450

14.450 12.550 13.57511.675 52.250

Prelims

Finals

108.350Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___



Meet Results - Multi Page: 4WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20
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Session 14

Num Name/GymPlace Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Kristen Venianakis16 848
NSW

6.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.7256.8756.9258.650

14.650 12.925 14.02512.875 54.475
5.4006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.2757.1506.2508.725

14.725 12.250 12.97513.150 53.100

Prelims

Finals

107.575Combined Total:

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Madeleine Clark-Carlile17 866
WA

5.4005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.8506.0507.4258.700

14.700 13.425 12.25011.750 52.125
6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.5257.0508.0508.625

14.625 14.050 13.52512.750 54.950

Prelims

Finals

107.075Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Tegan Cox18 855
VIC

5.7006.0004.2006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2256.2757.9009.125

15.125 12.100 13.92512.275 53.425
5.7005.7004.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8007.6506.7008.875

14.875 11.500 13.80013.250 53.425

Prelims

Finals

106.850Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___

Kayleigh Falconer19 842
NSW

6.0005.4004.8006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2756.0007.3258.225

14.225 12.125 14.27511.400 52.025
6.0006.0004.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2007.4506.6508.350

14.350 11.450 14.50013.450 53.750

Prelims

Finals

105.775Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Abigail D'Sylva20 867
WA

5.1006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.6757.4507.4758.975

14.975 13.475 11.77513.450 53.675
5.1005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.0756.9257.0258.700

14.700 13.025 11.17512.525 51.425

Prelims

Finals

105.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
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Num Name/GymPlace Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Brooke Callcott21 865
WA

4.5006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.6254.9507.9758.625

14.625 13.975 11.12510.950 50.675
4.8006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.6507.2007.8508.825

14.825 13.850 12.45013.200 54.325

Prelims

Finals

105.000Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Natasha Kazmierczak22T 860
VIC

5.1005.4006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.7507.5255.9258.075

14.075 11.925 12.85012.925 51.775
5.4005.4006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8257.7506.4508.100

14.100 12.450 13.22513.050 52.825

Prelims

Finals

104.600Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Johanna Volos22T 849
NSW

6.0005.1005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8756.3755.4758.700

14.700 10.875 13.87511.475 50.925
6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0256.8756.0508.725

14.725 12.050 14.32512.575 53.675

Prelims

Finals

104.600Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Danielle Tyack24 871
WA

6.0005.7006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.6006.1007.7008.550

14.550 13.700 13.60011.800 53.650
4.8006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.3506.6005.6758.600

14.600 11.675 12.15012.500 50.925

Prelims

Finals

104.575Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Abby Katen25 843
NSW

5.1005.4006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.3006.4507.0508.650

14.650 13.050 12.40011.850 51.950
4.8006.0006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.3756.4506.1758.700

14.700 12.175 11.17512.350 50.400

Prelims

Finals

102.350Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
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Num Name/GymPlace Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Brooke Connolly26 841
NSW

6.0004.8005.4006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0004.7506.5259.125

15.125 11.925 14.0009.550 50.600
5.4005.4005.4006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.9256.4006.1758.950

14.950 11.575 13.32511.800 51.650

Prelims

Finals

102.250Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Darcy Norman27 869
WA

0.0006.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.0008.1008.6258.925

14.925 14.625 0.00014.100 43.650
0.0005.1006.0006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0007.8257.7758.600

14.600 13.775 0.00012.925 41.300

Prelims

Finals

84.950Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___


